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Visualizagao de arquivos

Agéncia débito: 3414-2
Conta débito:  4216-1

CPF/CNPJ: 94316999/0001-26 ANIGER - CALCADOS, SUPR.E EMPR

Banco:

Agéncia crédito:
Conta crédito:
Favorecido:
Documento empresa:
Data pagamento:
Valor pagamento:
Documento banco:

Data real pagamento:
Valor real pagamento:

Autenticagao:

341

4014-

88003-5

LA ROSIE COMER DE CALC LTDA
1460903161

22/04/2021

782,88
00000890000306285855
22/04/2021

782,88
0C7E4D1951A040E5
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